
Georgia Date:

User: 01067276 Department of Transportation Page 1 of 2

Pay Period: 12/01/2021

to 07/06/2022

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA2100989-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0006

07/07/2022

Contract Location: Time Allowed:

GUARDRAIL UPGRADES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN FULTON COUNTY

 

Contractor:

E & D CONTRACTING SVCS, INC. Date Let:

 Date Awarded:

 Date Contract Executed:

 Date Notice to Proceed:

             Date Work Began:

Phone: (912)234-5904 Date Time Stopped:

Date Accepted:

NO SURETY REQUIRED

02/19/2021

02/19/2021

04/13/2021

04/14/2021

06/17/2021

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

231 Days

11/30/2021Adjusted Completion Date:Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:

District: 7    Area: 03   

Elapsed Calender Days:

Percent Time: 194.37

449 Days

Current Contract Amount

Original Contract Amount

Funds Available

Percent Complete

$521,419.55

$521,419.55

$71,734.38

92.56%

Counties:

Fulton

Project 
Number

Current 
Project Amount

Original
Project Amount

Project
Funds Available

Project
Payable

Percent
Complete

0015751      $521,419.55 $521,419.55 $71,734.38 86.24% $-32,918.00

_
________________________________________________________________________

Chief Engineer



Georgia Date:

User: 01067276 Department of Transportation Page 2 of 2

Pay Period: 12/01/2021

to 07/06/2022

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA2100989-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0006

07/07/2022

Project Number: 0015751      VARIOUS LOCATIONS - SAFETY IMPROV

 

0015751                       Federal State Project Number:

Total to Date Prev to Date This Estimate

Participating $386,082.53 $386,082.53 $0.00

Non-Participating $96,520.64 $96,520.64 $0.00

Total Earnings $482,603.17 $482,603.17 $0.00

Stockpiled Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Earnings $482,603.17 $482,603.17 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Retainage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Escrow Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Securities Encumbered $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent ($32,918.00)

Total: $449,685.17 $482,603.17

Payment Adjustment 1

Payment Adjustment 2

Payment Adjustment 3

Total Payable: ($32,918.00)

($32,918.00)$0.00


