Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Ge	Georgia			7/2022
User: 01067276		Department of	Department of Transportation		Page 1 of 2	
		Estimate Sur	nmary By Project			
Contract ID:	B1CBA2100989-0	Estimate N	umber: 0006		Pay Period: to	12/01/2021 07/06/2022
Contract Loca	ation:		Time Allowed:		231 Days	
GUARDRAIL UP	GRADES AT VARIO	DUS LOCATIONS IN FULT	C Elapsed Calend Percent Time:	er Days:	449 Days 194.37	
Distri	ct: 7	Area: 03				
Contractor:						
E & D CONTRAC	CTING SVCS, INC.		Date Let:		02/19/2021	
			Date Awarded:		02/19/2021	
			Date Contract	Executed:	04/13/2021	
			Date Notice to	Proceed:	04/14/2021	
			Date Work Beg	jan:	06/17/2021	
Phone: (912)234-5904		Date Time Stop	Date Time Stopped:			
			Date Accepted		00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Com	oletion Date	: 11/30/2021	
Surety Co: NO	SURETY REQUIRI	ED				
Current Contrac	t Amount	\$521,419.55	Counties:			
Original Contract Amount \$521,419.55		Fulton	Fulton			
Funds Available		\$71,734.38				
Percent Comple	te	92.56%				
Project Number	Current Project Am		Project Funds Available	Percent Complete	Project Payable	
0015751	\$521,4	419.55 \$521,419	.55 \$71,734.38	86.24%	\$-32,918.0	00

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 07/07/2022
User: 01067276	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 2
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA2100989-0	Estimate Number: 0006	Pay Period: 12/01/2021
		to 07/06/2022

Project Number:

0015751

VARIOUS LOCATIONS - SAFETY IMPROV

Federal State Project Number: 0015751

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$386,082.53	\$386,082.53	\$0.00
Non-Participating	\$96,520.64	\$96,520.64	\$0.00
Total Earnings	\$482,603.17	\$482,603.17	\$0.00
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$482,603.17	\$482,603.17	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	(\$32,918.00)	\$0.00	(\$32,918.00)
Total:	\$449,685.17	\$482,603.17	
	т	otal Payable:	(\$32,918.00)